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График поставки
	№ 

лота
	Наименование 

товара
	Единица 

измерения
	Количество 

(объем)
	Март
	Апрель
	Май
	Июнь
	Июль
	Август
	Сентябрь
	Октябрь
	Ноябрь

	1
	Карбоплатин раствор для инъекции 150мг/5мл
	флакон
	700
	70
	70
	70
	70
	70
	70
	70
	70
	140

	2
	Фторурацил 250мг/5мл
	флакон
	11000
	1200
	1300
	1200
	1300
	1200
	1300
	1200
	1300
	1000
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